&

Form 4.20
Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

, 07143155

Name of Company

\fiosauce Holdings Limited ~ -[

I/ We

'
David John Stringer, 5 Bassett Wood Drive, Southampton, SO16 3PT

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 04 April 2017

Signed 3’ ; g ﬁ P Date 04 Aprit 2017
/ r

Stringer & Co.
5 Bassett Wood Drive
Southampton Insolve

M

Ref: BIO02/DJS 06/04/2017 #135
Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE

For Official Use




Rule 4.34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Biosauce Holdings Limited

on the 4 April 2017 the date of the resolution for winding up
4

Form 4.19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name gm Mose ¢

Signed ()2_0\. qu\/
Dated zf' / 4]’ / L




Biosauce Holdings Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 April 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets suhject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Book Debts 469,919.13 Uncertain
Shares & investments 1,000.00 NIL
Cash at Bank 5,798.46 5,798.46
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 5,798.46

Signature gﬁ/\ M‘Zf'ﬁf Date 7'/ Af- / , 7



Biosauce Holdings Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 April 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 5,798.46
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 5,798.46
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
5,798.46
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (o carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5,798.46
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 5,798.46
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,798.46
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 7.,986.00
7.986.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (2,187.54)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {2,187.54)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 2,602.05
2,602.05
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (4,789.59)

Signature ‘@Ux MW Date ﬁ'/ ﬁL/ ,7




L1 /4 /4
\J\mow\s )\\Mu ainjeubis

00'986'Z Bujeyo] saujug |
00'986'¢ gyl 11g 1Bl 13aAS plequio €-1 lleqdwed apiod 0040
3 S$53JppY awepN L)Y

sJ0}1pai) Auedwo) - g
pajyiwi sbuipjoH @snesolg



Li/+/] %
\J.N.ov\ /OM\\» aneudis

150'209'2 . Buyiejoy seluz 9
092'662 0 097'662 0 ME6 ALD3 'uopuon 18348 PIO 9P L-Zk| @SNOH [IYUNYD pajiWI] S83UIWON SIpa8S  00SH
0£E'v8 0 0ge'v8 0 X¥HE PEND ‘@iysdwey ‘uoyy ‘asowsajo) ‘sbenon sdway SO F Y SIN LOWH
¥29'099 0 ¥19'099 0 Qv 8NO 'PIOIPIING ‘PlojsuUNg ‘sueT N "esjw|3 JBSON X T 8IN  OOWH
655662 0 665'66T 0 XHY 9LHL ‘Ilemulo) 'YInpay 'axn¥aoueN ‘9snoH Juesn B3 ¥ oSN LO3H
AR ALY AR L1212V L ONYZ N9 ‘Asung ‘Buiuepos ‘aiownny ‘peoy asowuny ‘sabeyon pueisusy gi @A HCIW  O03H
LI0'LpL 0 ZL0'LpL 0 M3IP 8LAAS ‘UopuoT ‘playsies 19ans Aspawwng oy ubing MmN 008H
|elol BYIO PO Jaid SS3IppY QuIEeN Aoy

siapjoyaleys - o
paywiT sbuipjoH @snesoig
‘00 g Jabuing



